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201301140000
19340

01/14/2013
03:50:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHORES
MICHAEL C

Instr
#:20111215000
380280

201301070000
08630

01/07/2013
11:38:24

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LINGO RICKY
K

Legacy #:1998-
20241 Instr
#:19980602000
202411

201301160000
22780

01/16/2013
01:42:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUNTER
MOSES

Instr
#:20040901000
490380

201302040000
47950

02/04/2013
02:08:40

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FAUGHT
DAVID E

Instr
#:20020510000
222600

201302040000
47940

02/04/2013
02:08:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FAUGHT
DAVID E

Instr
#:20031022000
707380

201303140001
05600

03/14/2013
10:43:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WESSON
MARK A

Instr
#:20030416000
230690

201303140001
05610

03/14/2013
10:43:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WESSON
MARK A

Instr
#:20071207000
554780

201304030001
37640

04/03/2013
10:43:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN
JAMES L

Instr
#:20060202000
053890

201304030001
37630

04/03/2013
10:43:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN
JAMES L

Instr
#:20060202000
053900

201304120001
51130

04/12/2013
11:44:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GULF SOUTH
CONFERENCE

Instr
#:20041108000
611970

201304290001
72070

04/29/2013
10:53:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS
RICHARD F

Instr
#:20101019000
348640

201304240001
65680

04/24/2013
09:47:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20121002000
374980

201307120002
84900

07/12/2013
10:15:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EVERRIDGE
BUILDERS INC

Instr
#:20051021000
547410

201307100002
81380

07/10/2013
11:11:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20051209000
637980



201308080003
22970

08/08/2013
10:22:40

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FV I INC Instr
#:20060906000
438610

201308160003
34530

08/16/2013
11:22:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MIKE
MITCHELL
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20030312000
149460

201308140003
30810

08/14/2013
11:26:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOBBY MC
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20090925000
367470

201309160003
73420

09/16/2013
10:29:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHOTTS
CHARLES E

Instr
#:20130401000
132560

201309240003
84490

09/24/2013
12:36:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20121002000
374960

201310040004
00190

10/04/2013
03:17:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAY HELEN Instr
#:20050621000
308790

201310210004
15670

10/21/2013
10:18:40

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOBBY MC
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20090925000
367450

201311010004
31990

11/01/2013
11:50:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROOKLERE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20100625000
203520

201311010004
31980

11/01/2013
11:50:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROOKLERE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20100625000
203530

201311180004
52070

11/18/2013
03:23:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUROUGH
GLENN

Instr
#:20120607000
201630

201312300004
96060

12/30/2013
01:28:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CINDY L

Instr
#:20120618000
213980

201301300000
39780

01/30/2013
11:45:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FAITH
PRESBYTERIA
N CHURCH

Instr
#:20100722000
233610

201302270000
82240

02/27/2013
11:22:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SCHOONOVE
R HEIDI G

Instr
#:20100729000
241420

201303040000
89090

03/04/2013
12:54:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
WILLIAM T

Instr
#:20030709000
434080

201304290001
72060

04/29/2013
10:53:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALFANO
PHILLIP A

Instr
#:20110503000
133410

201304240001
65630

04/24/2013
09:46:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20121019000
403450


