Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2013;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301140000 19340	01/14/2013 03:50:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHORES MICHAEL C					Instr #:20111215000 380280	
201301070000 08630	01/07/2013 11:38:24	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LINGO RICKY K					Legacy #:1998- 20241 Instr #:19980602000 202411	
201301160000 22780	01/16/2013 01:42:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNTER MOSES					Instr #:20040901000 490380	
201302040000 47950	02/04/2013 02:08:40	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FAUGHT DAVID E					Instr #:20020510000 222600	
201302040000 47940	02/04/2013 02:08:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FAUGHT DAVID E					Instr #:20031022000 707380	
201303140001 05600	03/14/2013 10:43:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WESSON MARK A					Instr #:20030416000 230690	
201303140001 05610	03/14/2013 10:43:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WESSON MARK A					Instr #:20071207000 554780	
201304030001 37640	04/03/2013 10:43:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN JAMES L					Instr #:20060202000 053890	
201304030001 37630	04/03/2013 10:43:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN JAMES L					Instr #:20060202000 053900	
201304120001 51130	04/12/2013 11:44:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GULF SOUTH CONFERENCE					Instr #:20041108000 611970	
201304290001 72070	04/29/2013 10:53:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS RICHARD F					Instr #:20101019000 348640	
201304240001 65680	04/24/2013 09:47:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC					Instr #:20121002000 374980	
201307120002 84900	07/12/2013 10:15:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EVERRIDGE BUILDERS INC					Instr #:20051021000 547410	
201307100002 81380	07/10/2013 11:11:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE BUILDERS LLC					Instr #:20051209000 637980	

201308080003 22970	08/08/2013 10:22:40	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FV I INC			Instr #:20060906000 438610	
201308160003 34530	08/16/2013 11:22:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MIKE MITCHELL HOMES LLC			Instr #:20030312000 149460	
201308140003 30810	08/14/2013 11:26:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOBBY MC PROPERTIES LLC			Instr #:20090925000 367470	
201309160003 73420	09/16/2013 10:29:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOTTS CHARLES E			Instr #:20130401000 132560	
201309240003 84490	09/24/2013 12:36:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC			Instr #:20121002000 374960	
201310040004 00190	10/04/2013 03:17:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY HELEN			Instr #:20050621000 308790	
201310210004 15670	10/21/2013 10:18:40	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOBBY MC PROPERTIES LLC			Instr #:20090925000 367450	
201311010004 31990	11/01/2013 11:50:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKLERE PROPERTIES LLC			Instr #:20100625000 203520	
201311010004 31980	11/01/2013 11:50:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKLERE PROPERTIES LLC			Instr #:20100625000 203530	
201311180004 52070	11/18/2013 03:23:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUROUGH GLENN			Instr #:20120607000 201630	
201312300004 96060	12/30/2013 01:28:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CINDY L			Instr #:20120618000 213980	
201301300000 39780	01/30/2013 11:45:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FAITH PRESBYTERIA N CHURCH			Instr #:20100722000 233610	
201302270000 82240	02/27/2013 11:22:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHOONOVE R HEIDI G			Instr #:20100729000 241420	
201303040000 89090	03/04/2013 12:54:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS WILLIAM T			Instr #:20030709000 434080	
201304290001 72060	04/29/2013 10:53:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALFANO PHILLIP A			Instr #:20110503000 133410	
201304240001 65630	04/24/2013 09:46:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC			Instr #:20121019000 403450	